Product: 1303EPU
CATSNAKE S/FTP Cat6a PVC PUR upjacketed
Product Description
CATSNAKE S/FTP Cat6a PVC PUR upjacketed
Technical Specifications
Standards
IEC Compliance: ISO/IEC 11801 Ed. 2.2:2002/A2:2010/C1:2011
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50173-1 Ed. 3:2011
Data Category: Category 6A
ANSI Compliance: ANSI/TIA 568.2-D (2018)
IEEE Compliance: PoE: IEEE 802.3bt Type 1, Type 2, Type 3, Type 4
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor/Outdoor
EU RoHS Compliance
Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2014-11-27
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1
Burning Load: 1100 kJ/m
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length UPC/EAN
1303EPU.00152 Black Reel 152 m 8719605000989
1303EPU.00305 Black Reel 305 m 8719605001009
1303EPU.009999 Black Reel 499 m 8719605001023
1303EPU 010500 Black Reel 500 ft 612825381808
1303EPU.00500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605001016
1303EPU 0101000 Black Reel 1,000 ft 612825381785
1303EPU.001500 Black Reel 1,500 m 8719605000972
1303EPU 0101640 Black Reel 1,640 ft 612825381792
1303EPU.003000 Black Reel 3,000 m 8719605000996
Product Notes
Notes: Electrical values are expected performance based on cable testing and representative performance within a typical Belden system.
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.358 Revision Date: 07-09-2020